
Category Placement by Total Time Match: 2015-02-22

.Indoor 2015

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

49er

1 1205 Harley Parkinsson 173,10 2

2 1229 Boss H 221,02 7

3 617 Grave Spit 226,31 8

4 1357 Gunhorse 305,01 24

5 1231 Bearskin 415,37 26

Cowboy

1 1286 Sneaky Pete 234,93 9

2 1308 Tiny 258,75 13

3 1388 Jonathan Silver 261,05 15

4 1398 Jo Black 295,43 23

Duelist

1 600 Hungery Wallace 254,95 11

2 1253 McIke 255,77 12

3 1346 Sheldon Cooper 293,81 22

4 1358 Jim Younger 469,96 28

5 1640 Hank Trash 532,87 29

Ladies Wrangler

1 1241 Proud Mary 219,94 6

2 1230 White Angel 277,66 17

3 1474 Mad Cat 283,05 19

4 1331 Raven Blue 430,56 27

Senior

1 294 Ace Heart 201,00 5

2 565 Black Bear 240,67 10

3 689 Mr Thunder 260,82 14

4 541 Captn 291,44 21

5 512 John Wild 320,88 25

6 1613 DNF-Karl Coffinmaker 635,66 30

Wrangler

1 1206 Shotgun Joe 157,25 1

2 351 Ray Heartless 192,12 3

3 1250 Black Walker 199,83 4

4 1284 Bowman 268,05 16

5 1305 Gunslinger Doc 282,85 18

6 1339 Mr Blackpowder 286,90 20
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Clean Shooters Match: 2015-02-22

.Indoor 2015
No Misses or Procedurals 3Total Clean Shooters

SASS Num Alias Category Final Time State

Rank 

Finish

Time 

Finish

1250 Black Walker Wrangler 199,83 34

1205 Harley Parkinsson 49er 173,10 22

1398 Jo Black Cowboy 295,43 2423
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Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 2015-02-22

.Indoor 2015

Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

1 1206 Shotgun Joe Wrangler 157,25 1M

2 1205 Harley Parkinsson 49er 173,10 1M

3 351 Ray Heartless Wrangler 192,12 2M

4 1250 Black Walker Wrangler 199,83 3M

5 294 Ace Heart Senior 201,00 1M

6 1241 Proud Mary Ladies Wrangler 219,94 1F

7 1229 Boss H 49er 221,02 2M

8 617 Grave Spit 49er 226,31 3M

9 1286 Sneaky Pete Cowboy 234,93 1M

10 565 Black Bear Senior 240,67 2M

11 600 Hungery Wallace Duelist 254,95 1M

12 1253 McIke Duelist 255,77 2M

13 1308 Tiny Cowboy 258,75 2M

14 689 Mr Thunder Senior 260,82 3M

15 1388 Jonathan Silver Cowboy 261,05 3M

16 1284 Bowman Wrangler 268,05 4M

17 1230 White Angel Ladies Wrangler 277,66 2F

18 1305 Gunslinger Doc Wrangler 282,85 5M

19 1474 Mad Cat Ladies Wrangler 283,05 3F

20 1339 Mr Blackpowder Wrangler 286,90 6M

21 541 Captn Senior 291,44 4M

22 1346 Sheldon Cooper Duelist 293,81 3M

23 1398 Jo Black Cowboy 295,43 4M

24 1357 Gunhorse 49er 305,01 4M

25 512 John Wild Senior 320,88 5M

26 1231 Bearskin 49er 415,37 5M

27 1331 Raven Blue Ladies Wrangler 430,56 4F

28 1358 Jim Younger Duelist 469,96 4M

29 1640 Hank Trash Duelist 532,87 5M

30 1613 DNF-Karl Coffinmaker Senior 635,66 6M
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2015-02-22 .Indoor 2015 Hooten Old Town Regulators

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory

Cat 

Finish

Shotgun Joe Wrangler1 157,25 0 0 0 11,04 1 0 0 24,63 0 0 0 25,48 0 0 0 16,14 0 0 0 19,261

Harley Parkinsson 49er2 173,1 0 0 0 12,5 0 0 0 23,71 0 0 0 29,48 0 0 0 18,04 0 0 0 23,151

Ray Heartless Wrangler3 192,12 0 0 0 12,86 0 0 0 18,23 0 0 0 27,49 2 0 0 25,8 0 0 0 20,752

Black Walker Wrangler4 199,83 0 0 0 15,09 0 0 0 24,46 0 0 0 30,39 0 0 0 20,75 0 0 0 25,83

Ace Heart Senior5 201 1 0 0 20,43 0 0 0 27,42 0 0 0 27,52 0 0 0 19,17 0 0 0 25,171

Proud Mary Ladies Wrangler6 219,94 0 0 0 16,92 2 0 0 33,71 1 0 0 33,44 0 0 0 24,6 0 0 0 24,851

Boss H 49er7 221,02 0 0 0 15,33 1 0 0 30,58 0 0 0 26,36 0 0 0 23,08 0 0 0 22,132

Grave Spit 49er8 226,31 0 0 0 17,86 0 0 0 26,77 1 0 0 37,58 1 0 0 28,7 0 0 0 27,363

Sneaky Pete Cowboy9 234,93 0 0 0 15,66 0 0 0 30,16 2 0 0 39,63 2 0 0 29,64 1 0 0 28,61

Black Bear Senior10 240,67 1 1 0 33,95 0 0 0 26,72 1 0 0 33,31 0 0 0 23,22 0 0 0 29,062

Hungery Wallace Duelist11 254,95 0 0 0 15,78 1 0 0 38,44 0 0 0 30,04 1 0 0 33,11 0 0 0 28,31

McIke Duelist12 255,77 2 0 0 28,13 1 0 0 27,06 0 0 0 31,49 4 0 0 43,95 0 0 0 33,252

Tiny Cowboy13 258,75 0 0 0 16,79 0 0 0 28,57 2 0 0 45,56 1 0 0 30,02 0 0 0 34,092

Mr Thunder Senior14 260,82 1 0 0 23,79 0 0 0 28,87 0 0 0 45,66 0 0 0 28,48 0 0 0 33,973

Jonathan Silver Cowboy15 261,05 0 0 0 21,12 0 0 0 28,48 0 0 0 29,11 0 0 0 27,48 0 0 0 29,363

Bowman Wrangler16 268,05 0 0 0 17,49 0 0 0 32,52 1 0 0 40,03 0 0 0 27,51 1 0 0 47,54

White Angel Ladies Wrangler17 277,66 1 0 0 24,06 1 0 0 41,91 0 0 0 30,33 6 0 0 56,59 1 0 0 32,342

Gunslinger Doc Wrangler18 282,85 0 0 0 20,08 2 0 0 30 0 0 0 50,83 0 0 0 29,82 1 0 0 38,275

Mad Cat Ladies Wrangler19 283,05 2 0 0 27,66 0 0 0 35,32 0 0 0 37,39 0 0 0 33,02 1 0 0 39,433

Mr Blackpowder Wrangler20 286,9 0 0 0 20,06 0 0 0 43,49 1 0 0 46,03 0 0 0 31,02 0 0 0 38,036

Captn Senior21 291,44 1 0 0 23,4 1 0 0 33,47 3 0 0 56,08 0 0 0 25,7 0 0 0 30,924

Sheldon Cooper Duelist22 293,81 0 0 0 23,06 2 0 0 41,18 1 0 0 55,97 0 0 0 31,69 1 0 0 40,373

Jo Black Cowboy23 295,43 0 0 0 27,17 0 0 0 36,14 0 0 0 48,55 0 0 0 30,79 0 0 0 37,234

Gunhorse 49er24 305,01 0 0 0 45,61 1 0 0 29,33 1 0 0 60,08 1 0 0 29,86 0 0 0 28,354

John Wild Senior25 320,88 0 0 0 17,48 0 0 0 31,29 1 0 0 50,85 0 1 0 60,85 0 0 0 40,755

Bearskin 49er26 415,37 1 0 0 34,84 0 0 0 52,39 0 0 0 62,5 1 0 0 47,89 2 0 0 55,165

Raven Blue Ladies Wrangler27 430,56 0 0 0 28,34 0 0 0 56,06 1 0 0 69,39 0 0 0 46,55 0 0 0 56,64

Jim Younger Duelist28 469,96 0 0 0 27,63 2 0 0 64,07 6 0 0 87,55 0 0 0 47,25 3 0 0 63,334

Hank Trash Duelist29 532,87 1 0 0 34,9 1 0 0 92,13 0 0 0 70,1 2 0 0 82,12 0 0 0 68,35

DNF-Karl Coffinmaker Senior30 635,66 0 0 0 44,29 3 0 0 112,12 0 0 0 153,9 0 0 0 68,55 0 0 0 79,026
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Hooten Old Town Regulators 2015-02-22 .Indoor 2015 Hooten Old Town Regulators

M P B Final

Stage 6

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 7

M P B Final

Stage 8

Catagory

0 0 0 18,5Shotgun Joe Wrangler1 157,25 0 0 0 19,92 0 0 0 22,28

0 0 0 20,45Harley Parkinsson 49er2 173,1 0 0 0 22,3 0 0 0 23,47

1 1 0 37,16Ray Heartless Wrangler3 192,12 0 0 0 32,17 0 0 0 17,66

0 0 0 27,36Black Walker Wrangler4 199,83 0 0 0 27,98 0 0 0 28

0 0 0 25,86Ace Heart Senior5 201 0 0 0 30,36 0 0 0 25,07

0 0 0 25,65Proud Mary Ladies Wrangler6 219,94 0 0 0 30,94 0 0 0 29,83

0 1 0 33,61Boss H 49er7 221,02 0 0 0 29,34 1 1 0 40,59

0 0 0 30,37Grave Spit 49er8 226,31 0 0 0 29,03 0 0 0 28,64

2 0 0 30,9Sneaky Pete Cowboy9 234,93 1 0 0 31,44 1 0 0 28,9

0 0 0 25,27Black Bear Senior10 240,67 0 0 0 36,37 0 0 0 32,77

2 0 0 39,65Hungery Wallace Duelist11 254,95 1 0 0 40,62 0 0 0 29,01

1 0 0 31,14McIke Duelist12 255,77 0 0 0 29,58 0 0 0 31,17

0 0 0 28,61Tiny Cowboy13 258,75 2 0 0 40,68 0 0 0 34,43

0 0 0 29,76Mr Thunder Senior14 260,82 0 0 0 35,91 0 0 0 34,38

1 0 0 33,84Jonathan Silver Cowboy15 261,05 0 0 0 34,24 2 0 0 57,42

0 0 0 30,42Bowman Wrangler16 268,05 0 0 0 37,03 0 0 0 35,55

0 0 0 26,87White Angel Ladies Wrangler17 277,66 0 0 0 28,33 0 0 0 37,23

1 0 0 44,43Gunslinger Doc Wrangler18 282,85 0 0 0 34,54 0 0 0 34,88

1 0 0 34,65Mad Cat Ladies Wrangler19 283,05 0 0 0 44,65 0 0 0 30,93

0 0 0 30,56Mr Blackpowder Wrangler20 286,9 1 0 0 38,86 0 0 0 38,85

0 1 0 43,24Captn Senior21 291,44 1 0 0 36 0 0 0 42,63

0 0 0 32,29Sheldon Cooper Duelist22 293,81 0 0 0 33,82 0 0 0 35,43

0 0 0 37,87Jo Black Cowboy23 295,43 0 0 0 40,4 0 0 0 37,28

1 0 0 39,15Gunhorse 49er24 305,01 1 0 0 37,01 0 0 0 35,62

2 0 0 47,29John Wild Senior25 320,88 0 0 0 34,83 1 0 0 37,54

0 0 0 48,46Bearskin 49er26 415,37 2 0 0 64,3 0 0 0 49,83

0 0 0 53,42Raven Blue Ladies Wrangler27 430,56 0 0 0 55,09 0 0 0 65,11

0 0 0 50,19Jim Younger Duelist28 469,96 0 0 0 61,46 3 0 0 68,48

2 0 0 61,26Hank Trash Duelist29 532,87 1 0 0 53,74 2 0 0 70,32

0 0 0 117,78DNF-Karl Coffinmaker Senior30 635,66 24 0 0 30 24 0 0 30
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